Daniel's Law
July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024
Date of Surrender

7/11/2023
8/28/2023
9/5/2023

9/6/2023
11/9/2023
1/3/2024

2/1/2024

4/15/2024
5/3/2024

*Race -
AA- African American
C - Caucasian

Location of Safe Haven

Spartanburg Regional Medical Center
Monks Corner Fire Department
Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County

McLeod Regional Medical Center
Piedmont Medical Center in Rock Hill
Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County

Prisma Health Richland Hospital

Prisma Health Richland Hospital
AnMed Hospital

Hospital to Which Child was Assessed/ Taken

Spartanburg Regional Medical Center
Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County
Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County

McLeod Regional Medical Center
Piedmont Medical Center in Rock Hill
Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County

Prisma Health Richland Hospital

Prisma Health Richland Hospital
AnMed Hospital

Condition of Child Placement Type

Tested positive for methamphetamines and

amphetamines; otherwise healthy adopted
healthy adopted
Tested positive for amphetamines; otherwise healthy adopted
reunified with biologcal
healthy mother
healthy foster home
healthy adopted

foster home with plan for
Tested positive for cocaine and marijuana; otherwise reunification with biological
healthy mother
Conditions associated with being born premature; Tested

positive for marijuana foster home

healthy foster home

Date of Adoption Race*/Sex

2/29/2024
5/7/2024
5/7/2024

n/a
n/a
5/7/2024
n/a

n/a
n/a

C/F
/™M
AA-C/M

AAJF
AA-C/M
AA/M
AAF

/™M
C/F
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