Daniel's Law July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Date of Surrender	Location of Safe Haven	Hospital to Which Child was Assessed/Taken	Condition of Child	Placement Type	Date of Adoption	Race*/Sex
			Tested positive for methamphetamines and			
7/11/2023	Spartanburg Regional Medical Center	Spartanburg Regional Medical Center	amphetamines; otherwise healthy	adopted	2/29/2024	C/F
8/28/2023	Monks Corner Fire Department	Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County	healthy	adopted	5/7/2024	C/M
9/5/2023	Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County	Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County	Tested positive for amphetamines; otherwise healthy	adopted	5/7/2024	AA-C/M
				reunified with biologcal		
9/6/2023	McLeod Regional Medical Center	McLeod Regional Medical Center	healthy	mother	n/a	AA/F
11/9/2023	Piedmont Medical Center in Rock Hill	Piedmont Medical Center in Rock Hill	healthy	foster home	n/a	AA-C/M
1/3/2024	Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County	Summerville Medical Center in Dorchester County	healthy	adopted	5/7/2024	AA/M
				foster home with plan for		
			Tested positive for cocaine and marijuana; otherwise	reunification with biological		
2/1/2024	Prisma Health Richland Hospital	Prisma Health Richland Hospital	healthy	mother	n/a	AA-F
			Conditions associated with being born premature; Tested			
4/15/2024	Prisma Health Richland Hospital	Prisma Health Richland Hospital	positive for marijuana	foster home	n/a	C/M
5/3/2024	AnMed Hospital	AnMed Hospital	healthy	foster home	n/a	C/F

\*Race -AA- African American C - Caucasian